Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Alexopoulos - (837268) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.00
1:02.81
1:03.66
1:04.66
1:05.03
1:06.51
1:06.87
1:08.77
1:09.78
1:12.21

1:23.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.00
1:03.66
1:04.66
1:02.81
1:05.03
1:06.87
1:06.51
1:08.77
1:09.78
1:12.21

1:23.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

532
512
491
469
461
431
424
390
373
336

217

WA Pts

532
491
469
512
461
424
431
390
373
336

217

Round

Round

H
F

Date

06/12/14
12/04/14
20/09/14
13/07/14
22/03/14
17/03/13
18/01/14
08/07/12
15/04/12
07/01/12
26/11/10

Date

06/12/14
20/09/14
13/07/14
12/04/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
17/03/13
08/07/12
15/04/12
07/01/12
26/11/10

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
BG Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier

Kingston Royals Champs

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

BG Surrey County Championships
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Surrey County Championships

Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier

Kingston Royals Champs

Venue

London

Guildford

Walton on Thames
Staines

Guildford

Guildford
Elmbridge
Haslemere
Guildford

Staines

New Malden

Venue

London

Walton on Thames
Staines

Guildford

Guildford
Elmbridge
Guildford
Haslemere
Guildford

Staines

New Malden

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 2
Elmbridge 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 4

Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



